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Women / 4 / Sr A

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Nina Wade4079
Accel

9.200 9.350 9.1508.750 36.450
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Olivia Smith4212
Byers Roseville

9.075 9.000 8.9258.850 35.850
2 2 6 5 2 

2 

Hailey Strah4034
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.800 9.0009.100 35.600
5T 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Caitlin Hewitt4021
Edge

8.625 8.650 8.8509.175 35.300
10 6 1 6T 4 

4 

Maya Sell4273
Gymtowne

8.600 8.600 8.8259.100 35.125
11 7T 2T 8 5 

5 

Madelleine Lugue4275
Gymtowne

8.700 8.350 8.9759.050 35.075
5T 10 4 4 6 

6 

Vanessa Jimenez4111
Marin Elite

8.700 8.250 9.0758.925 34.950
5T 11 5 2 7 

7 

Emma Friar4097
Galaxy

8.650 8.725 8.8008.600 34.775
9 5 10 9 8 

8 

Aya Aboudkhil4253
Extreme

8.000 8.925 8.5258.800 34.250
13 3 7 12 9 

9 

Ashley Gay4017
East Bay

8.475 8.500 8.3258.700 34.000
12 9 9 14 10 

10 

Brooklin Holly4068
Tumble Time - CP

8.675 8.600 8.4508.250 33.975
8 7T 13 13 11 

11 

Grace Hurst4135
High Definition

8.750 7.850 8.8508.050 33.500
4 12 14 6T 12 

12 

Priscilla Johnson4223
Byers Roseville

8.800 7.325 8.6008.375 33.100
3 14 11 11 13 

13 

Katelyn Carter4194
Auburn

7.950 7.425 8.0508.350 31.775
14 13 12 15 14 

14 

Chelsea Travitz4133
High Definition

7.600 7.075 8.7257.700 31.100
15 15 15 10 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Sr B

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sasha Youn4284
Head Over Heels

9.150 8.925 9.5009.425 37.000
2 7 1 2 1 

1 

Calli Renner4027
Edge

8.650 9.150 9.5259.400 36.725
8T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Kiari Harris4247
Extreme

9.000 9.375 9.1009.025 36.500
4T 1 4 4 3 

3 

Nhoelle Rocero4280
Gymtowne

9.000 8.950 9.0009.150 36.100
4T 6 3 5 4 

4 

Cleo Altasserre4116
American

9.200 9.100 8.8758.775 35.950
1 3 7 7 5 

5 

Emily Travis4052
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.675 8.8508.525 35.150
3 9 9 8 6 

6 

Hali Chaykin4050
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 8.725 8.9008.475 34.750
8T 8 11 6 7 

7 

Katie Chavez4323
Santa Rosa

8.725 8.975 8.4008.350 34.450
7 5 13 14 8 

8 

Alexandra Leman4246
Extreme

8.850 7.950 8.7508.875 34.425
6 12 5 9 9 

9 

Adrianna Vasquez4156
Elevate

8.525 8.200 8.7008.850 34.275
12 10 6 10T 10 

10 

Megan Dodge4130
CYC

8.600 9.000 9.3007.000 33.900
10T 4 14 3 11 

11 

Alexis Hendrickson4228
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.125 8.5508.500 33.775
10T 11 10 13 12 

12 

Rebecca Tse4201
Black Diamond

8.475 7.525 8.7008.700 33.400
13 13 8 10T 13 

13 

Megan Fetz4199
Black Diamond

8.100 7.225 8.6008.450 32.375
14 14 12 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr C

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Hannah Pritchard4148
Oroville

9.400 9.650 9.5259.050 37.625
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Coyne4073
Liberty

9.175 9.750 9.4009.225 37.550
4 1 3 2 2 

2 

Natalia Cuyler4317
Redwood Empire

9.225 9.325 9.3759.250 37.175
2 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Adaline Hanes4051
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.325 8.8509.125 36.500
3 3T 5 10 4 

4 

Pin-Hua Hsia4008
CGA

8.550 8.475 9.2509.300 35.575
8 7 1 4 5 

5 

Annika Johnson4112
Truckee Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 8.9258.725 35.400
6 5 9 7 6 

6 

Amanda Young4174
Luna

8.400 7.925 8.8759.175 34.375
11 11 4 8T 7 

7 

Michaela Rossen4129
CYC

8.575 8.550 9.1257.925 34.175
7 6 11 5 8 

8 

Ashlan Snider4155
Oroville

8.450 8.200 8.4258.900 33.975
10 9 7T 11 9 

9 

Kavita Mahajan4351
Tricks Granite Bay

8.500 8.400 8.3758.325 33.600
9 8 10 12 10 

10 

Calle Anderson4189
Athletic Horizons

8.900 8.125 8.8757.525 33.425
5 10 12 8T 11 

11 

Maren McGuire4241
Davis Diamonds

7.550 7.750 9.0508.900 33.250
12 12 7T 6 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / Sr D

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jordan Wise4119
American

9.100 8.900 9.4509.350 36.800
1T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Karina Lamoreux4121
American

9.100 9.150 9.1758.900 36.325
1T 2 5 3T 2 

2 

Maia Chase4318
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.000 9.0509.200 36.250
3 3 2 6 3 

3 

Brianna Calibo4271
Gymtowne

8.925 8.575 9.3759.000 35.875
4 8 3 2 4 

4 

Leila Sidhu4058
Rodina

8.150 8.900 9.1008.975 35.125
16 5T 4 5 5 

5 

Lauren Hoofard4342
Technique

8.900 8.525 9.1758.225 34.825
5 9 13 3T 6 

6 

Ainsley McNulty4018
East Bay

8.825 9.175 9.0257.650 34.675
6 1 15 7 7 

7 

Christiane Anton4321
Santa Rosa

8.625 8.200 8.9508.650 34.425
9 12 6 8 8 

8 

Irina Soloshenko4335
Technique

8.600 8.925 8.3258.475 34.325
10* 4 10 14 9T

9T

Sophia McCloskey4333
Technique

8.600 8.725 8.6758.325 34.325
10* 7 11 11 9T

9T

Casey LeTourneau4048
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 8.450 8.4258.250 33.825
7T 10 12 13 11 

11 

Natalie Kusie4183
Athletic Horizons

8.700 8.250 8.6008.200 33.750
7T 11 14 12 12 

12 

Isabelle Wofse4126
CYC

8.350 8.025 8.8008.550 33.725
14T 13T 8T 10 13 

13 

Ineza Lopes4261
Golden Bear

8.400 7.550 8.8508.575 33.375
13 16 7 9 14 

14 

Trinity Granat4347
Miyagi

8.350 8.025 7.4258.550 32.350
14T 13T 8T 15 15 

15 

Sophia Bruno4322
Santa Rosa

8.500 7.950 7.3257.525 31.300
12 15 16 16 16 

16 
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